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Tabulka místností 2.NP

Č.
Název místnosti Plocha (m2)

1-1 Schodiště

Byt 1

10,8

2-1

3-1

4-1

Předsíň

Kuchyň

Obývací pokoj

8,85

10,30

17,45

1-2 Schodiště 10,8

5-1
Ložnice

14,50

6-1 Koupelna 3,80

Byt 2

2-2

3-2

4-2

Předsíň

Kuchyň

Obývací pokoj

8,85

10,30

17,45

5-2

Ložnice

14,50

6-2 Koupelna 3,80

Byt 3

2-3

3-3

4-3

Předsíň

Kuchyň

Obývací pokoj

8,85

10,30

17,45

5-3

Ložnice

14,50

6-3 Koupelna 3,80

Byt 4

2-4

3-4

4-4

Předsíň

Kuchyň

Obývací pokoj

8,85

10,30

17,45

5-4

Ložnice

14,50

6-4 Koupelna 3,80

PŮDORYS 2.NP
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e-mail: jiri.brslica@gmail.cz

TEL.: 774 811 294

Nová čtvrť 227
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